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Team Name First Last Score

White St. Peter Metal Works Kiley Kopp 97
Red ConocoPhillips Midland Dale Royer 96

Yellow H&S Construction 2 Luke Gulick 96
Red L ConocoPhillips Midland Katelyn Edgar 95

Yellow Ulterra 4 Michael Leach 94
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Hagan Heiligbrodt 93
Red ConocoPhillips Midland Aaron Hunter 93

Yellow RWDY,Inc 1 Cory Kruse 93
White Payzone Energy Services Clyde 93
White Reel Sharp Stephen Garza 93
White St. Peter Metal Works Tom David 93
Red NOV Downhole 2 Martin Gonzalez 92

Yellow AES Drilling Fluids Jack Sikes 92
Yellow Nitro Contruction Gavin S 92
White Byrd Oilfield 2 Lee Delon 92
White Payzone Energy Services Bruce 92
White Reel Sharp Oscar Longoria 92
Red NOV Downhole 3 Chris Ramos 91
Red Team 3 Rentals 1 Clay Smith 91
Red ConocoPhillips Midland Tim Turner 91

Yellow Coastal Chemical Co Tommy Johnston 91
Red ExCaliber Rentals 2 Eddie Gonzales 90

Yellow RWDY,Inc 1 Ronnie Mericle 90
Red United Safety Nick Shaw 89
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 4 Andy Murchison 89

Yellow L RWDY,Inc 1 Tammy Bartlett 89
Yellow Coastal Chemical Co Quirt McClendon 89
White ACME 2 Ricky Castro 89
White Premier Torque & Testing Steve Thode 89
White Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 89
Red Nighthawk Mark Martinez 88
Red L NOV Downhole 2 Melissa Tankersley 88
Red NOV Downhole 2 David Wiatrek 88

Yellow AES Drilling Fluids Terry Thibodeau 88
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 1 Harrison Daniel 88
Yellow H&S Construction 2 Colt Gallagher 88



Individual

Red Liberty Energy Anthony Nguyen 87
Yellow AES Drilling Fluids Tyler Burnett 87

Red Team 3 Rentals 1 Chad Williams 86
Red ExCaliber Rentals 1 Brad Meggison 86

White Premier Torque & Testing Frank Ramirez 86
White Rental Xpress Hank Shaper 86
White Lobo Logistics Jason McGilvary 86
Red E Services Philip Pena 85

Yellow Old School Services 2 Will Keith 85
Yellow L H&S Construction 2 Karen Gulick 85
Yellow Wood Group USA Doug Deweese 85
White Reel Sharp Roger Strickland 85
White Y L St. Peter Metal Works Hunter Davidson 85
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 2 Joe Privratsky 85
Red Nighthawk Cody Nevilles 84
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Gary Cordell 84
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Marc Pharris 84
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 3 Doanld Motal 84
Red ExCaliber Rentals 2 Chad Lyssy 84

Yellow RWDY,Inc 1 Josh Kleinheksel 84
Yellow AES Drilling Fluids Bret Court 84
Yellow Y Ulterra 4 Asa Leach 84
White R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Richard Crawford 84
White Premier Torque & Testing Matt Anderson 84
White Rental Xpress Danny Webb 84
Red Axis Energy Services DR Stoebner 83
Red JJ Tamez Kevin Richardson 83
Red KLX 1 Billy Hill 83

Yellow Energy Waste 2 Michael Danos 83
Yellow Coastal Chemical Co Bryce Vines 83
Green Summerlin Integrity 1 Chris Smith 83
White Byrd Oilfield 2 Darren Cleveland 83
White Rental Xpress Dennis Gates 83
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc. Shawn Rainosek 82

Green Couvillon Group LLC Justin Garner 82
White Byrd Oilfield 2 John Bailey 82
White Patriot Drilling Services Nick Thayer 82
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Eddie Lohse 81



Individual

Red ExCaliber Rentals 1 Derek Segler 81
Yellow RWDY,Inc 2 Ken Lowery 81
Yellow Dynamic Well Services Josh Glancy 81
Green Alteriver Brennan Butts 81
Green Summerlin Integrity 4 Dan Peter 81
White SLB 1 Aaron Naumann 81
White SLB 3 Kyle Dykhuizen 81
White Renegade Wireline Ryan Wilson 81
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 1 Brandon Radford 81
Red Core Lab Stephen Cabler 80
Red Baker Hughes Pedro Gonzalez III 80
Red NOV Downhole 2 Holden Light 80
Red NOV Downhole 3 Challita Raffoul 80
Red ConocoPhillips PB Wells Shawn Parks 80

Yellow Dynamic Well Services Ed Peacock 80
Yellow Deepwell Services 4 Dalton Roe 80
Green Dynamic Environmental Services Chad Fullilove 80
Green Haliburton 5 Philip Tipton 80
White Quail Tools Shane 80
White Patriot Drilling Services Landon Lyons 80
Red Nighthawk Wade Pistole 79
Red KLX 2 Gene Cannon 79
Red Sunbelt 3 Craig Bowen 79
Red Team 3 Rentals 1 Mat Thomas 79
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 4 Justin Walker 79

Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Nick Olds 79
Yellow Ulterra 4 Brian Sexton 79
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Greg Peterson 79
Yellow H&S Construction 1 Daniel Mayers 79
Yellow Knight Energy Services Derek Borne 79
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 1 Eric Pease 79
White Mulholland Garret Galowat 79
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 1 Jose Maldonado 79
Red United Safety Dave Bull 78
Red Valence Drilling Fluids James Timmins 78
Red FlowCo 2 Wes Davila 78

Green 3S Services 3 Ryan Cyr 78
Green Archrock 1 Jake Harrington 78



Individual

Green Haliburton 3 Jonathan Smith 78
White Stallion Derek Moore 78
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 1 Mills McGee 78
White L Baker Hughes Drill Bits 2 Sam Shuler 78
Red Baker Hughes Juan Vaca 77
Red Baker Hughes Brian Connaway 77
Red Foremost Well Service Lucas Vogelsang 77
Red ExCaliber Rentals 2 Marshall Thompson 77

Yellow RWDY,Inc 2 David Authement 77
Yellow RWDY,Inc 2 Donnie Bradley 77
Yellow Energy Waste 2 Danny James 77
Yellow Ulterra 3 Trey Moore 77
Yellow H&S Construction 2 Chad Lilly 77
Green Haliburton 5 Thomas Falcon 77
Green Summerlin Integrity 1 Patrick McGary 77
Green Summerlin Integrity 2 Jared Castleman 77
White SLB 3 Mic 77
White L Baker Hughes Drill Bits 2 Jesse Weiler 77
White Mac Co, LLC Miles 77
Red H&P 1 Aaron Malik 76
Red Sunbelt 2 Marcus Manjares 76
Red Valence Drilling Fluids Robert Taliaferro 76
Red Foremost Well Service Brad Hartigan 76

Yellow RWDY,Inc 2 James Killingsworth 76
Yellow Drillwell 1 Todd Greer 76
Yellow Old School Services 2 Cody Snuggs 76
Yellow Nitro Contruction Tanner K 76
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 1 Wes Mangan 76
Yellow Coastal Chemical Co Micah 76
Yellow H&S Construction 1 Jake Gleason 76
Green Berry Bros Dillon Berry 76
Green Couvillon Group LLC DJ Summers 76
Green Summerlin Integrity 3 Dale Summerlin 76
White Quail Tools Chase 76
Red Core Lab Jesse Constantine 75
Red NOV Downhole 3 Avinash Ramjat 75
Red Sunbelt 1 Shane Dufrene 75
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Chris Doehrman 75



Individual

Yellow Drillwell 1 Brian Vega 75
Yellow Old School Services 3 Michael Zimmer 75
Yellow Nitro Contruction Walker S 75
Yellow Ulterra 2 Danny Jordan 75
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 2 EJ Williams 75
Green WS Energry Services 2 Blake Willard 75
Green Haliburton 3 Weston Brown 75
Green Expert Compression Services, LLC Mike Gutierrez 75
Green ProDirectional 1 Cody Jacobsen 75
Green Summerlin Integrity 4 Lindsey G 75
White Premium Oilfield Technologies Shane Arthurs 75
White R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Gary Valenta 75
White Renegade Wireline Chris Cantrell 75
Red E Services Kyle Pylant 74
Red Nighthawk Russel Blackburn 74
Red NOV Downhole 1 Xavyer Ramirez 74
Red Tetra Technologies 1 Dustin 74
Red Tetra Technologies 2 Adam Calvin 74

Yellow Old School Services 3 Trey Harton 74
Yellow Deepwell Services 1 JC Guajardo 74
Green 3S Services 2 Marco Romo 74
Green Gladiator Energy Chris Berry 74
Green Haliburton 5 Nathan Malinovsky 74
Green Summerlin Integrity 1 Ty Klender 74
White Patriot Drilling Services Tomas Moore 74
White Mac Co, LLC Todd Turner 74
Red KLX 1 David Deckert 73
Red FlowCo 1 JR 73

Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Gabriel Aparicio 73
Yellow Knight Energy Services Zach Biesenbach 73
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 1 Ossie Rushing 73
Green Gladiator Energy Sammy Gonzalez 73
Green WS Energry Services 1 Porter Storm 73
Green Knevaeh Trucking Service Miguel Torres 73
White ACME 2 Roland Ward 73
White Quail Tools Corry Gafford 73
White Pico Propane & Fuels Michael Guenwald 73
White Premier Torque & Testing Eduardo Salinas 73



Individual

White Mesa Natural Gas Solution Preston Gooch 73
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 2 Hayes Chow 73
Red H&P 1 Juan Martinez 72
Red JJ Tamez Dan Dennis 72
Red KLX 2 Chris Melbor 72
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 4 Chuck Neuse 72
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 4 Josh Balonos 72
Red ConocoPhillips PB Wells Adrian Pena 72
Red ConocoPhillips PB Wells Tony Cook 72

Yellow Drillwell 1 Matthew Whatley 72
Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Alejandro Garcia 72
Yellow H&S Construction 1 Daniel Suarez 72
Yellow Wood Group USA Scott Sibert 72
Green Gladiator Energy Don Gay 72
Green OSC Energy LLC 1 Jhase Sievert 72
Green OSC Energy LLC 2 Coltin Hendricks 72
Green SLB/Cameron 2 Cade Chen 72
White Ranger Energy Travis Midelton 72
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc. Don Lostak 71
Red Baker Hughes Max Kasumov 71
Red Sunbelt 4 Mike Kraft 71
Red Tetra Technologies 1 Peyton Cain 71

Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Albert Pantoja 71
Yellow Old School Services 2 Matt Turner 71
Yellow Deepwell Services 1 Kade Comeaux 71
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 2 Josh Caldwell 71
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 3 Matt James 71
Green Haliburton 1 Russel Croley 71
White ACME 1 Rusty Weigl 71
White ACME 2 Cesar Cuellar 71
White Byrd Oilfield 1 James Berry 71
White Quail Tools James Taylor 71
White R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Les Elliott 71
White Lobo Logistics Jacob Kitchens 71
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc. Daniel Gonzalez 70
Red Tetra Technologies 1 Javier Lopez 70

Yellow Dynamic Well Services Tim Riggs 70
Yellow Old School Services 2 Ron Beebe 70



Individual

Yellow Deepwell Services 3 Willy G 70
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Colton Wallace 70
Yellow Knight Energy Services Mike McNair 70
Green 3S Services 3 Donnie Vestal 70
Green Archrock 1 Sam Wells 70
Green Haliburton 2 Spencer Morgan 70
White Premium Oilfield Technologies CB 70
White SLB 3 Dwayne 70
White Lobo Logistics Pedro Arguindegui 70
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc. Derek Fletcher 69

Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Blake Deaton 69
Yellow Deepwell Services 5 Clint Kutac 69
Yellow Deepwell Services 5 Joshua Ozment 69
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Juan Ramon 69
Green WS Energry Services 2 Sergio Lopez 69
Green ProDirectional 1 Barrett Blevins 69
Green Summerlin Integrity 4 Aaron Ivy 69
Green SLB/Cameron 1 Robert Hill 69
White Premium Oilfield Technologies Juan Flores 69
White Y Advantek 3 John Danos 69
White Ranger Energy Kevin Gibson 69
White Ranger Energy Willie Beiluer 69
White Renegade Wireline John Caballero 69
White Stallion Gilbert Rodriguez 69
Red JJ Tamez Ryan Clem 68
Red Liberty Energy Pablo Parra 68
Red Sunbelt 3 Lalo Pena 68
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 3 Jacob Lohse 68
Red ExCaliber Rentals 2 Jim Gieptner 68

Yellow Dynamic Well Services Blake Mosely 68
Yellow Nitro Contruction Wyatt K 68
Yellow Ulterra 3 Kevin Jandal 68
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Marco Martinez 68
Green Haliburton 1 Joel Walden 68
Green Haliburton 5 Forrest Aleman 68
Green Krystal Ice & Water Darron Cudney 68
White Advantek 2 Jeff Lewing 68
White Advantek 2 Josh Brandon 68



Individual

White Mulholland Greg Overby 68
White Mulholland Eloy Garcia 68
White SLB 3 Anthony 68
White Payzone Energy Services Russell 68
Red KLX 1 Adrian Jordan 67
Red United Safety Luis Solis 67
Red Foremost Well Service Jason Privratsky 67

Yellow Deepwell Services 3 Ezickiel R 67
White Advantek 1 Levi Coon 67
White Payzone Energy Services Wayne 67
Red H&P 1 Lupe Rios 66
Red H&P 2 Mike Neuschafer 66
Red Liberty Energy Marc Schubmehl 66
Red NOV Downhole 1 Greg Rivera 66
Red Sunbelt 4 Margarito Maldonado 66
Red Tierra Lease Service 1 Harold Rowan 66
Red Valence Drilling Fluids Michael Sandlin 66
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Justin Conrad 66

Yellow Energy Waste 2 Ty Murray 66
Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Paul Eubanks 66
Yellow Old School Services 3 Scott Pepper 66
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 2 Derrek Schultz 66
Yellow Ulterra 3 Christopher Pearce 66
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Mark Montgomery 66
Yellow MRC 2 Neri Ramirez 66
Yellow MRC 2 Faisal Ashour 66
Green 3S Services 3 Travis 66
Green Archrock 2 David Le 66
Green L Couvillon Group LLC Carolyn Hirshberg 66
Green Dynamic Environmental Services Lance Cott 66
Green Haliburton 3 Drew Hayes 66
Green Expert Compression Services, LLC Marcos Garcia 66
Green ProDirectional 2 Chase Marshall 66
Green Summerlin Integrity 5 Jorge Garcia 66
White ACME 2 David Castro 66
White L Reel Sharp Lilly Sharp 66
Red KLX 2 Casper 65
Red Sunbelt 5 Chase Lamza 65



Individual

Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Pat Adkins 65
Red ConocoPhillips PB Wells Robert Jones 65
Red FlowCo 2 Jarrod Ware 65

Yellow Drillwell 2 Baylon Fisher 65
Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Tom Barnes 65
Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Mike Welch 65
Yellow Old School Services 1 Jim Ruby 65
Yellow Ulterra 1 Seth Hill 65
Yellow Ulterra 2 Rampley 65
Yellow Ulterra 4 Josh Shaw 65
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Ricky Aguero 65
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Marcus Aguero 65
Yellow Wood Group USA Stratton Koh 65
Green Alteriver Trey Chapa 65
Green Archrock 2 Mitchell Gates 65
White Premium Oilfield Technologies Chris Jones 65
White R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Gregg Gravois 65
White SLB 1 Andrew Collins 65
White Ranger Energy Michael Moersch 65
White St. Peter Metal Works Joseph Ware 65
Red Axis Energy Services Joey Hermes 64
Red Liberty Energy Steve Barnes 64

Yellow ConocoPhillips 2 Charles Cooper 64
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 3 Daryl Byars 64
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Fernando Soto 64
Green Berry Bros Sherman Calhoun 64
Green Couvillon Group LLC Al Hirshberg 64
Green Ensolum Josiah Norby 64
Green OSC Energy LLC 1 Justin Hammonds 64
Green Haliburton 2 Stuart Foster 64
Green Haliburton 2 Kevin Rohel 64
Green Kodiak Gas Justin Rinehart 64
White ACME 1 Johnny Bahan 64
White Advantek 1 Jay Cecil 64
White Patriot Drilling Services James Raby 64
White Stallion Bruce Hudson 64
Red H&P 2 Ken Pesek 63
Red KLX 2 Jason Jaxson 63



Individual

Red Sunbelt 5 Eric Rodriguez 63
Red Tierra Lease Service 1 Wilmer Spangler 63
Red Valence Drilling Fluids Harold Brent 63
Red FlowCo 1 JD 63
Red FlowCo 2 Adam Novosad 63
Red FlowCo 2 Stuart Bruce 63

Yellow Drillwell 2 Austin Wright 63
Yellow Secorp Industries 1 Brandon Hebert 63
Green 3S Services 1 Raymond 63
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 1 Grant Dozar 63
Green Dynamic Environmental Services Todd Burnett 63
Green WS Energry Services 2 Lee Taylor 63
Green ProDirectional 1 Scott Mangold 63
Green Summerlin Integrity 4 Kevin Schulze 63
Green SLB/Cameron 1 Jod 63
White Mulholland Chris 63
Red Team 3 Rentals 1 WT Hill 62
Red Tierra Lease Service 1 Josh Haws 62
Red Foremost Well Service Brian O'Toole 62

Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Colin Stevenson 62
Yellow Deepwell Services 1 Haavard Kaldestad 62
Yellow Deepwell Services 4 Hector G 62
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Miguel Hinojosa 62
Green 3S Services 2 Eddie Bustmante 62
Green 3S Services 2 Louis Bouitron 62
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 2 Jeff Justice 62
Green Kodiak Gas Billie Peters 62
Green ProDirectional 2 Kyle Dewberry 62
Green Summerlin Integrity 1 Payton Martinez 62
Green Summerlin Integrity 2 Ronnie sumerlin 62
Red Sunbelt 6 Hector Hernandez 61
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Jacob Lohse 61
Red ExCaliber Rentals 1 Rodney Cooper 61

Yellow Ulterra 1 David Garcia 61
Yellow Ulterra 1 Kelly Smith 61
Green 3S Services 3 Jared 61
Green OSC Energy LLC 1 Tony Ryan 61
Green WS Energry Services 1 Josh Garcia 61



Individual

Green Summerlin Integrity 6 Justin Fordahl 61
White Byrd Oilfield 1 Twain Kennedy 61
White Advantek 1 Chris Hill 61
White SLB 1 Troy Huey 61
White SLB 2 Jesus Perez 61
White Mac Co, LLC AJ Machac 61
Red JJ Tamez Bryce Ferguson 60
Red Sunbelt 2 Cory Curtis 60
Red Tierra Lease Service 1 John Chapa 60
Red FlowCo 1 Dick 60

Yellow ConocoPhillips 2 Chris Coley 60
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 1 Hector Rodriguez 60
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 2 Jake Startz 60
Yellow H&S Construction 1 Tim Fluid 60
Green Berry Bros Walter Seabaugh 60
Green Summerlin Integrity 3 Layne Summerline 60
White Advantek 2 Doug Harris 60
White R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Darrell Saucier 60
White SLB 1 Josh Castille 60
White Lobo Logistics Paul Hoggardt 60
Red Axis Energy Services Mark Bohac 59
Red H&P 2 Tony Wells 59
Red KLX 1 Brent Ryles 59
Red Sunbelt 3 Eric Carrizales 59

Yellow Drillwell 1 Dadran Anderson 59
Green OSC Energy LLC 2 Marcus Gonzalez 59
Green Haliburton 4 Robert Martinez 59
Green Expert Compression Services, LLC Carlos Gonzales 59
Green Kodiak Gas Travis Buda 59
Green ProDirectional 2 Christian Kuhasz 59
Green SLB/Cameron 2 David Stedman 59
White R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Tomas Stenzel 59
White Pico Propane & Fuels Anthony Kusenberger 59
Red H&P 2 Corey Lawyer 58
Red United Safety Brad Read 58
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 3 Kevin Flores 58

Yellow Deepwell Services 4 Cal 58
Yellow Secorp Industries 1 Drew Palmer 58



Individual

Green Archrock 1 Lee Bearden 58
Green Knevaeh Trucking Service Joe Torres 58
Green Krystal Ice & Water Guy West 58
White Byrd Oilfield 2 Rene Martinez 58
Red Core Lab Ian Morrison 57
Red Sunbelt 2 Jeff Blair 57

Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 2 Chris Bunger 57
Green 3S Services 1 Mike V 57
Green Archrock 2 John king 57
Green OSC Energy LLC 2 Jorge Lozano 57
Green L Dynamic Environmental Services Sandra Barrientes 57
Red H&P 1 Gregg McWilliams 56
Red Team 3 Rentals 2 Karl Allen 56

Yellow Drillwell 2 Perry Parsons 56
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 1 Ray Gonzalez 56
Green Ensolum Joseph Martinez 56
Green Haliburton 3 Eric Perez 56
Green Kodiak Gas Jon White 56
Green SLB/Cameron 2 Cody Tibes 56
White ACME 1 Ryan Castro 56
White Mac Co, LLC Jeff Machac 56
Red Axis Energy Services Ray Stoebner 55
Red Sunbelt 2 Alan Nunez 55

Yellow L Drillwell 2 KC Sikes 55
Yellow L Old School Services 3 Aubrey W 55
Green Knevaeh Trucking Service Ceasar Ramon 55
White Advantek 1 Jared Ives 55
White Y L Advantek 3 Karsyn Bradon 55
Yellow Old School Services 1 Jason Mace 54
Yellow Deepwell Services 3 Randy G 54
Green Haliburton 2 John Criswell 54
White SLB 2 Oscar Hernandez 54
Red Tetra Technologies 2 Donald 53

Yellow Deepwell Services 4 Javier A 53
Green Alteriver Jacob Pena 53
White ACME 1 Ted Castro 53
White Byrd Oilfield 1 Kirk Kendrick 53
Yellow L FORCE Pressure Control 3 Holly Johnston 52



Individual

Green NexTier Completion Solutions 1 Joseph Garcia 52
Green Summerlin Integrity 5 Scott Green 52
Green Summerlin Integrity 6 Alan Reinken 51
Green SLB/Cameron 2 Mark Bariell 51
White Pico Propane & Fuels Ricky Smith 51
Red Team 3 Rentals 2 Jayme Adkins 50

Yellow Deepwell Services 3 Hayden Huff 50
Green WS Energry Services 1 Colin Stautner 50
Green Knevaeh Trucking Service Joshua Ramon 50
Green Summerlin Integrity 6 John Banks 50
White Y Advantek 3 Eli Savell 50
White SLB 2 Nelson 50
White Stallion Angelica Hernandez 50
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 1 Brad Paris 50
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 3 Enrique Flores 49

Yellow Secorp Industries 1 Travis Spain 49
Yellow Secorp Industries 1 Joe Morrison 49
Green L Krystal Ice & Water Chelsea Pawelek 49
Red E Services Michael Powers 48
Red Sunbelt 4 Daniel Balderas 48

Yellow Y Energy Waste 2 Cal Calais 48
Yellow Old School Services 1 Greg Humphries 48
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 3 Dustin Nesloney 48
Green ProDirectional 1 Chris Hendrix 48
White Renegade Wireline Jeff Brownlow 48
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 2 Mike Carleton 47
Green L Gladiator Energy Sophia Wheeler 47
Green Haliburton 4 Hector Rodriguez 47
Red NOV Downhole 3 Justin Newfond 46

Yellow Wood Group USA Jonathan Mitchell 46
Green L Summerlin Integrity 2 Victoria Gilbert 46
Green Summerlin Integrity 2 Donny McClain 46
White Advantek 2 Russel Hobson 46
White Pico Propane & Fuels Andy Deel 46
White Mesa Natural Gas Solution Alex Scmerber 46
Green Berry Bros TJ Freeman 45
Green WS Energry Services 1 Sherman B 45
White R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Armando Gutierrez 45



Individual

Red ExCaliber Rentals 1 Chris Cooper 44
Yellow Deepwell Services 1 Tim Martion 44
Yellow Knight Energy Services Scott Collins 44
Green L Haliburton 1 Kristen Lipski 44
Green Summerlin Integrity 3 Tim Wilkinson 44
Green L Krystal Ice & Water Shannon West 44
Green Ensolum Garrett Yanez 43
Green WS Energry Services 2 Craig Cockrum 43
Green Haliburton 4 Abdel Zoungrana 43
Green Expert Compression Services, LLC Jeff Roads 43
Red L Sunbelt 3 Coco Pena 42

Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Isaac Rodriguez 41
Green Alteriver Paul Pena 41
Green L Summerlin Integrity 3 Wendy King 41
Yellow L Ulterra 3 Angelica Pearce 40
Yellow ConocoPhillips 2 Jason Lyons 39
Yellow Old School Services 1 Victor D 39
Green Summerlin Integrity 6 Scott Sabine 39
White Byrd Oilfield 1 Nathan Perez 39
White Y L Advantek 3 Kensley Ezernack 39
Yellow L ConocoPhillips 2 Misty Alexa 38
Green Archrock 1 Tito Ibarra 37
Green Archrock 2 Jerry Alvarez 37
White L SLB 2 Michelle 37
White Mesa Natural Gas Solution Eddy Garza 37
Green Summerlin Integrity 5 Gerald Messer 35
Green Summerlin Integrity 5 Juve Nunez 33
White R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Dan Robbins 31
Red L Tetra Technologies 1 Ashley Gonzales 29
Red E Services Santos Rodriguez 24

Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Rick Aguero 21
Green L Ensolum Andrea Mertins 21
Green L SLB/Cameron 1 Emer Yantis 20
Red L Sunbelt 4 Jessie Dufregne 17



Course Team Name First Last Score

Red ConocoPhillips Midland Dale Royer 96
Red ConocoPhillips Midland Aaron Hunter 93
Red ConocoPhillips Midland Katelyn Edgar 95
Red ConocoPhillips Midland Tim Turner 91

375
Red NOV Downhole 2 Martin Gonzalez 92
Red NOV Downhole 2 Holden Light 80
Red NOV Downhole 2 Melissa Tankersley 88
Red NOV Downhole 2 David Wiatrek 88

348
Red Nighthawk Wade Pistole 79
Red Nighthawk Cody Nevilles 84
Red Nighthawk Russel Blackburn 74
Red Nighthawk Mark Martinez 88

325
Red ExCaliber Rentals 2 Jim Gieptner 68
Red ExCaliber Rentals 2 Eddie Gonzales 90
Red ExCaliber Rentals 2 Chad Lyssy 84
Red ExCaliber Rentals 2 Marshall Thompson 77

319
Red Team 3 Rentals 1 Clay Smith 91
Red Team 3 Rentals 1 WT Hill 62
Red Team 3 Rentals 1 Mat Thomas 79
Red Team 3 Rentals 1 Chad Williams 86

318



Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Hagan Heiligbrodt 93
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Gary Cordell 84
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Pat Adkins 65
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Chris Doehrman 75

317
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 4 Chuck Neuse 72
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 4 Andy Murchison 89
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 4 Justin Walker 79
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 4 Josh Balonos 72

312
Red Baker Hughes Pedro Gonzalez III 80
Red Baker Hughes Juan Vaca 77
Red Baker Hughes Max Kasumov 71
Red Baker Hughes Brian Connaway 77

305
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc. Derek Fletcher 69
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc. Don Lostak 71
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc. Shawn Rainosek 82
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc. Daniel Gonzalez 70

292
Red NOV Downhole 3 Chris Ramos 91
Red NOV Downhole 3 Justin Newfond 46
Red NOV Downhole 3 Avinash Ramjat 75
Red NOV Downhole 3 Challita Raffoul 80

292
Red United Safety Nick Shaw 89
Red United Safety Brad Read 58
Red United Safety Dave Bull 78
Red United Safety Luis Solis 67

292



Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Eddie Lohse 81
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Marc Pharris 84
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Justin Conrad 66
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Jacob Lohse 61

292
Red ConocoPhillips PB Wells Robert Jones 65
Red ConocoPhillips PB Wells Adrian Pena 72
Red ConocoPhillips PB Wells Tony Cook 72
Red ConocoPhillips PB Wells Shawn Parks 80

289
Red Liberty Energy Pablo Parra 68
Red Liberty Energy Steve Barnes 64
Red Liberty Energy Anthony Nguyen 87
Red Liberty Energy Marc Schubmehl 66

285
Red JJ Tamez Kevin Richardson 83
Red JJ Tamez Ryan Clem 68
Red JJ Tamez Bryce Ferguson 60
Red JJ Tamez Dan Dennis 72

283
Red Valence Drilling Fluids Michael Sandlin 66
Red Valence Drilling Fluids Robert Taliaferro 76
Red Valence Drilling Fluids James Timmins 78
Red Valence Drilling Fluids Harold Brent 63

283
Red KLX 1 Billy Hill 83
Red KLX 1 Adrian Jordan 67
Red KLX 1 David Deckert 73
Red KLX 1 Brent Ryles 59

282



Red Foremost Well Service Brad Hartigan 76
Red Foremost Well Service Brian O'Toole 62
Red Foremost Well Service Lucas Vogelsang 77
Red Foremost Well Service Jason Privratsky 67

282
Red KLX 2 Chris Melbor 72
Red KLX 2 Gene Cannon 79
Red KLX 2 Casper 65
Red KLX 2 Jason Jaxson 63

279
Red ExCaliber Rentals 1 Chris Cooper 44
Red ExCaliber Rentals 1 Brad Meggison 86
Red ExCaliber Rentals 1 Derek Segler 81
Red ExCaliber Rentals 1 Rodney Cooper 61

272
Red H&P 1 Gregg McWilliams 56
Red H&P 1 Aaron Malik 76
Red H&P 1 Juan Martinez 72
Red H&P 1 Lupe Rios 66

270
Red FlowCo 2 Jarrod Ware 65
Red FlowCo 2 Adam Novosad 63
Red FlowCo 2 Wes Davila 78
Red FlowCo 2 Stuart Bruce 63

269
Red Axis Energy Services DR Stoebner 83
Red Axis Energy Services Mark Bohac 59
Red Axis Energy Services Joey Hermes 64
Red Axis Energy Services Ray Stoebner 55

261



Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 3 Enrique Flores 49
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 3 Jacob Lohse 68
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 3 Doanld Motal 84
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 3 Kevin Flores 58

259
Red Tierra Lease Service 1 Wilmer Spangler 63
Red Tierra Lease Service 1 Josh Haws 62
Red Tierra Lease Service 1 John Chapa 60
Red Tierra Lease Service 1 Harold Rowan 66

251
Red Sunbelt 2 Jeff Blair 57
Red Sunbelt 2 Cory Curtis 60
Red Sunbelt 2 Marcus Manjares 76
Red Sunbelt 2 Alan Nunez 55

248
Red Sunbelt 3 Craig Bowen 79
Red Sunbelt 3 Lalo Pena 68
Red Sunbelt 3 Coco Pena 42
Red Sunbelt 3 Eric Carrizales 59

248
Red H&P 2 Ken Pesek 63
Red H&P 2 Mike Neuschafer 66
Red H&P 2 Corey Lawyer 58
Red H&P 2 Tony Wells 59

246
Red Tetra Technologies 1 Ashley Gonzales 29
Red Tetra Technologies 1 Javier Lopez 70
Red Tetra Technologies 1 Peyton Cain 71
Red Tetra Technologies 1 Dustin 74

244



Red E Services Michael Powers 48
Red E Services Philip Pena 85
Red E Services Santos Rodriguez 24
Red E Services Kyle Pylant 74

231
Red Core Lab Ian Morrison 57
Red Core Lab Stephen Cabler 80
Red Core Lab Jamie McEwan NS
Red Core Lab Jesse Constantine 75

212
Red Sunbelt 4 Margarito Maldonado 66
Red Sunbelt 4 Mike Kraft 71
Red Sunbelt 4 Daniel Balderas 48
Red Sunbelt 4 Jessie Dufregne 17

202
Red FlowCo 1 JR 73
Red FlowCo 1 JD 63
Red FlowCo 1 Dick 60
Red FlowCo 1 NS

196
Red NOV Downhole 1 Xavyer Ramirez 74
Red NOV Downhole 1 Tom Cavazos NS
Red NOV Downhole 1 Scott Dixon NS
Red NOV Downhole 1 Greg Rivera 66

140
Red Sunbelt 5 Chase Lamza 65
Red Sunbelt 5 Eric Rodriguez 63
Red Sunbelt 5 Filiberto Gonzalez NS
Red Sunbelt 5 NS

128



Red Tetra Technologies 2 Adam Calvin 74
Red Tetra Technologies 2 Marty Fite NS
Red Tetra Technologies 2 Donald 53
Red Tetra Technologies 2 NS

127
Red Team 3 Rentals 2 Karl Allen 56
Red Team 3 Rentals 2 James Atkins NS
Red Team 3 Rentals 2 Karl Allen NS
Red Team 3 Rentals 2 Jayme Adkins 50

106
Red Sunbelt 1 Carlos Cardec NS
Red Sunbelt 1 Shane Dufrene 75
Red Sunbelt 1 Chris Robbins NS
Red Sunbelt 1 Baldomero Vargas NS

75
Red Sunbelt 6 Hector Hernandez 61
Red Sunbelt 6 NS
Red Sunbelt 6 NS
Red Sunbelt 6 NS

61



Course Team Name First Last Score

Yellow H&S Construction 2 Chad Lilly 77
Yellow H&S Construction 2 Karen Gulick 85
Yellow H&S Construction 2 Luke Gulick 96
Yellow H&S Construction 2 Colt Gallagher 88

346
Yellow Coastal Chemical Co Bryce Vines 83
Yellow Coastal Chemical Co Quirt McClendon 89
Yellow Coastal Chemical Co Tommy Johnston 91
Yellow Coastal Chemical Co Micah 76

339
Yellow Ulterra 4 Brian Sexton 79
Yellow Ulterra 4 Josh Shaw 65
Yellow Ulterra 4 Michael Leach 94
Yellow Ulterra 4 Asa Leach 84

322
Yellow RWDY,Inc 2 Ken Lowery 81
Yellow RWDY,Inc 2 David Authement 77
Yellow RWDY,Inc 2 Donnie Bradley 77
Yellow RWDY,Inc 2 James Killingsworth 76

311
Yellow Nitro Contruction Walker S 75
Yellow Nitro Contruction Gavin S 92
Yellow Nitro Contruction Wyatt K 68
Yellow Nitro Contruction Tanner K 76

311



Yellow Old School Services 2 Ron Beebe 70
Yellow Old School Services 2 Matt Turner 71
Yellow Old School Services 2 Will Keith 85
Yellow Old School Services 2 Cody Snuggs 76

302
Yellow Dynamic Well Services Tim Riggs 70
Yellow Dynamic Well Services Ed Peacock 80
Yellow Dynamic Well Services Blake Mosely 68
Yellow Dynamic Well Services Josh Glancy 81

299
Yellow H&S Construction 1 Daniel Suarez 72
Yellow H&S Construction 1 Jake Gleason 76
Yellow H&S Construction 1 Daniel Mayers 79
Yellow H&S Construction 1 Tim Fluid 60

287
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Juan Ramon 69
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Colton Wallace 70
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Greg Peterson 79
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Marco Martinez 68

286
Yellow Drillwell 1 Brian Vega 75
Yellow Drillwell 1 Todd Greer 76
Yellow Drillwell 1 Dadran Anderson 59
Yellow Drillwell 1 Matthew Whatley 72

282
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 1 Wes Mangan 76
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 1 Ray Gonzalez 56
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 1 Hector Rodriguez 60
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 1 Harrison Daniel 88

280



Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Albert Pantoja 71
Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Alejandro Garcia 72
Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Blake Deaton 69
Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Paul Eubanks 66

278
Yellow Energy Waste 2 Cal Calais 48
Yellow Energy Waste 2 Danny James 77
Yellow Energy Waste 2 Michael Danos 83
Yellow Energy Waste 2 Ty Murray 66

274
Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Tom Barnes 65
Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Nick Olds 79
Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Colin Stevenson 62
Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Mike Welch 65

271
Yellow Old School Services 3 Scott Pepper 66
Yellow Old School Services 3 Michael Zimmer 75
Yellow Old School Services 3 Trey Harton 74
Yellow Old School Services 3 Aubrey W 55

270
Yellow Wood Group USA Jonathan Mitchell 46
Yellow Wood Group USA Scott Sibert 72
Yellow Wood Group USA Stratton Koh 65
Yellow Wood Group USA Doug Deweese 85

268
Yellow Knight Energy Services Zach Biesenbach 73
Yellow Knight Energy Services Derek Borne 79
Yellow Knight Energy Services Mike McNair 70
Yellow Knight Energy Services Scott Collins 44

266



Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 2 Josh Caldwell 71
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 2 Chris Bunger 57
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 2 Derrek Schultz 66
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 2 Jake Startz 60

254
Yellow Deepwell Services 4 Javier A 53
Yellow Deepwell Services 4 Cal 58
Yellow Deepwell Services 4 Hector G 62
Yellow Deepwell Services 4 Dalton Roe 80

253
Yellow Deepwell Services 1 JC Guajardo 74
Yellow Deepwell Services 1 Kade Comeaux 71
Yellow Deepwell Services 1 Haavard Kaldestad 62
Yellow Deepwell Services 1 Tim Martion 44

251
Yellow Ulterra 3 Christopher Pearce 66
Yellow Ulterra 3 Angelica Pearce 40
Yellow Ulterra 3 Kevin Jandal 68
Yellow Ulterra 3 Trey Moore 77

251
Yellow Deepwell Services 3 Willy G 70
Yellow Deepwell Services 3 Randy G 54
Yellow Deepwell Services 3 Ezickiel R 67
Yellow Deepwell Services 3 Hayden Huff 50

241
Yellow Drillwell 2 KC Sikes 55
Yellow Drillwell 2 Baylon Fisher 65
Yellow Drillwell 2 Austin Wright 63
Yellow Drillwell 2 Perry Parsons 56

239



Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 3 Holly Johnston 52
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 3 Dustin Nesloney 48
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 3 Daryl Byars 64
Yellow FORCE Pressure Control 3 Matt James 71

235
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Mark Montgomery 66
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Fernando Soto 64
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Isaac Rodriguez 41
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Miguel Hinojosa 62

233
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Rick Aguero 21
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Ricky Aguero 65
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Marcus Aguero 65
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Gabriel Aparicio 73

224
Yellow Secorp Industries 1 Travis Spain 49
Yellow Secorp Industries 1 Drew Palmer 58
Yellow Secorp Industries 1 Joe Morrison 49
Yellow Secorp Industries 1 Brandon Hebert 63

219
Yellow Old School Services 1 Jim Ruby 65
Yellow Old School Services 1 Jason Mace 54
Yellow Old School Services 1 Greg Humphries 48
Yellow Old School Services 1 Victor D 39

206
Yellow ConocoPhillips 2 Misty Alexa 38
Yellow ConocoPhillips 2 Jason Lyons 39
Yellow ConocoPhillips 2 Chris Coley 60
Yellow ConocoPhillips 2 Charles Cooper 64

201



Yellow Ulterra 1 David Garcia 61
Yellow Ulterra 1 Kelly Smith 61
Yellow Ulterra 1 Seth Hill 65
Yellow Ulterra 1 Jake Johnson NS

187
Yellow Ulterra 2 Juan Martinez NS
Yellow Ulterra 2 Danny Jordan 75
Yellow Ulterra 2 Jake Acker NS
Yellow Ulterra 2 Rampley 65

140
Yellow Deepwell Services 5 Pat Atkins NS
Yellow Deepwell Services 5 Clint Kutac 69
Yellow Deepwell Services 5 Obed Alaniz NS
Yellow Deepwell Services 5 Joshua Ozment 69

138
Yellow MRC 2 Kyel Krienke NS
Yellow MRC 2 Neri Ramirez 66
Yellow MRC 2 Faisal Ashour 66
Yellow MRC 2 Tyler Smith NS

132



Course Team Name First Last Score

Green Haliburton 5 Thomas Falcon 77
Green Haliburton 5 Forrest Aleman 68
Green Haliburton 5 Nathan Malinovsky 74
Green Haliburton 5 Philip Tipton 80

299
Green Summerlin Integrity 1 Patrick McGary 77
Green Summerlin Integrity 1 Ty Klender 74
Green Summerlin Integrity 1 Chris Smith 83
Green Summerlin Integrity 1 Payton Martinez 62

296
Green Couvillon Group LLC Al Hirshberg 64
Green Couvillon Group LLC Carolyn Hirshberg 66
Green Couvillon Group LLC Justin Garner 82
Green Couvillon Group LLC DJ Summers 76

288
Green Summerlin Integrity 4 Aaron Ivy 69
Green Summerlin Integrity 4 Dan Peter 81
Green Summerlin Integrity 4 Kevin Schulze 63
Green Summerlin Integrity 4 Lindsey G 75

288
Green 3S Services 3 Donnie Vestal 70
Green 3S Services 3 Ryan Cyr 78
Green 3S Services 3 Jared 61
Green 3S Services 3 Travis 66

275
Green Haliburton 3 Weston Brown 75
Green Haliburton 3 Jonathan Smith 78
Green Haliburton 3 Drew Hayes 66
Green Haliburton 3 Eric Perez 56

275



Green NexTier Completion Solutions 1 Eric Pease 79
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 1 Grant Dozar 63
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 1 Ossie Rushing 73
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 1 Joseph Garcia 52

267
Green Gladiator Energy Sophia Wheeler 47
Green Gladiator Energy Chris Berry 74
Green Gladiator Energy Don Gay 72
Green Gladiator Energy Sammy Gonzalez 73

266
Green Dynamic Environmental Services Chad Fullilove 80
Green Dynamic Environmental Services Sandra Barrientes 57
Green Dynamic Environmental Services Todd Burnett 63
Green Dynamic Environmental Services Lance Cott 66

266
Green ProDirectional 1 Chris Hendrix 48
Green ProDirectional 1 Barrett Blevins 69
Green ProDirectional 1 Scott Mangold 63
Green ProDirectional 1 Cody Jacobsen 75

255
Green Haliburton 2 John Criswell 54
Green Haliburton 2 Spencer Morgan 70
Green Haliburton 2 Stuart Foster 64
Green Haliburton 2 Kevin Rohel 64

252
Green WS Energry Services 2 Lee Taylor 63
Green WS Energry Services 2 Craig Cockrum 43
Green WS Energry Services 2 Blake Willard 75
Green WS Energry Services 2 Sergio Lopez 69

250



Green Berry Bros Walter Seabaugh 60
Green Berry Bros TJ Freeman 45
Green Berry Bros Dillon Berry 76
Green Berry Bros Sherman Calhoun 64

245
Green Archrock 1 Sam Wells 70
Green Archrock 1 Jake Harrington 78
Green Archrock 1 Tito Ibarra 37
Green Archrock 1 Lee Bearden 58

243
Green Expert Compression Services, LLC Jeff Roads 43
Green Expert Compression Services, LLC Carlos Gonzales 59
Green Expert Compression Services, LLC Marcos Garcia 66
Green Expert Compression Services, LLC Mike Gutierrez 75

243
Green Kodiak Gas Jon White 56
Green Kodiak Gas Justin Rinehart 64
Green Kodiak Gas Billie Peters 62
Green Kodiak Gas Travis Buda 59

241
Green Alteriver Paul Pena 41
Green Alteriver Brennan Butts 81
Green Alteriver Jacob Pena 53
Green Alteriver Trey Chapa 65

240
Green SLB/Cameron 2 David Stedman 59
Green SLB/Cameron 2 Cade Chen 72
Green SLB/Cameron 2 Cody Tibes 56
Green SLB/Cameron 2 Mark Bariell 51

238



Green Knevaeh Trucking Service Ceasar Ramon 55
Green Knevaeh Trucking Service Joe Torres 58
Green Knevaeh Trucking Service Joshua Ramon 50
Green Knevaeh Trucking Service Miguel Torres 73

236
Green Summerlin Integrity 2 Jared Castleman 77
Green Summerlin Integrity 2 Ronnie sumerlin 62
Green Summerlin Integrity 2 Victoria Gilbert 46
Green Summerlin Integrity 2 Donny McClain 46

231
Green WS Energry Services 1 Sherman B 45
Green WS Energry Services 1 Colin Stautner 50
Green WS Energry Services 1 Porter Storm 73
Green WS Energry Services 1 Josh Garcia 61

229
Green Archrock 2 David Le 66
Green Archrock 2 John king 57
Green Archrock 2 Mitchell Gates 65
Green Archrock 2 Jerry Alvarez 37

225
Green Summerlin Integrity 3 Tim Wilkinson 44
Green Summerlin Integrity 3 Dale Summerlin 76
Green Summerlin Integrity 3 Layne Summerline 60
Green Summerlin Integrity 3 Wendy King 41

221
Green Krystal Ice & Water Shannon West 44
Green Krystal Ice & Water Guy West 58
Green Krystal Ice & Water Chelsea Pawelek 49
Green Krystal Ice & Water Darron Cudney 68

219



Green Summerlin Integrity 6 John Banks 50
Green Summerlin Integrity 6 Justin Fordahl 61
Green Summerlin Integrity 6 Scott Sabine 39
Green Summerlin Integrity 6 Alan Reinken 51

201
Green 3S Services 2 Marco Romo 74
Green 3S Services 2 Eddie Bustmante 62
Green 3S Services 2 Louis Bouitron 62
Green 3S Services 2 NS

198
Green OSC Energy LLC 1 Tony Ryan 61
Green OSC Energy LLC 1 Justin Hammonds 64
Green OSC Energy LLC 1 Jesse Weiler NS
Green OSC Energy LLC 1 Jhase Sievert 72

197
Green OSC Energy LLC 2 James Chen NS
Green OSC Energy LLC 2 Coltin Hendricks 72
Green OSC Energy LLC 2 Jorge Lozano 57
Green OSC Energy LLC 2 Marcus Gonzalez 59

188
Green ProDirectional 2 Kyle Dewberry 62
Green ProDirectional 2 Michael Kerr NS
Green ProDirectional 2 Christian Kuhasz 59
Green ProDirectional 2 Chase Marshall 66

187
Green Summerlin Integrity 5 Juve Nunez 33
Green Summerlin Integrity 5 Gerald Messer 35
Green Summerlin Integrity 5 Jorge Garcia 66
Green Summerlin Integrity 5 Scott Green 52

186



Green NexTier Completion Solutions 2 Mike Carleton 47
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 2 Arnold Saucedo NS
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 2 EJ Williams 75
Green NexTier Completion Solutions 2 Jeff Justice 62

184
Green Ensolum Joseph Martinez 56
Green Ensolum Garrett Yanez 43
Green Ensolum Andrea Mertins 21
Green Ensolum Josiah Norby 64

184
Green Haliburton 1 Russel Croley 71
Green Haliburton 1 Kristen Lipski 44
Green Haliburton 1 Wendy King NS
Green Haliburton 1 Joel Walden 68

183
Green SLB/Cameron 1 Jod 63
Green SLB/Cameron 1 Emer Yantis 20
Green SLB/Cameron 1 Robert Hill 69
Green SLB/Cameron 1 NS

152
Green Haliburton 4 Robert Martinez 59
Green Haliburton 4 Hector Rodriguez 47
Green Haliburton 4 Abdel Zoungrana 43
Green Haliburton 4 NS

149
Green 3S Services 1 Mike V 57
Green 3S Services 1 Jason Rodriguez NS
Green 3S Services 1 NS
Green 3S Services 1 Raymond 63

120



Course Team Name First Last Score

White Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 89
White Rental Xpress Hank Shaper 86
White Rental Xpress Danny Webb 84
White Rental Xpress Dennis Gates 83

342
White St. Peter Metal Works Joseph Ware 65
White St. Peter Metal Works Kiley Kopp 97
White St. Peter Metal Works Tom David 93
White St. Peter Metal Works Hunter Davidson 85

340
White Reel Sharp Stephen Garza 93
White Reel Sharp Oscar Longoria 92
White Reel Sharp Roger Strickland 85
White Reel Sharp Lilly Sharp 66

336
White Premier Torque & Testing Eduardo Salinas 73
White Premier Torque & Testing Frank Ramirez 86
White Premier Torque & Testing Steve Thode 89
White Premier Torque & Testing Matt Anderson 84

332
White Payzone Energy Services Bruce 92
White Payzone Energy Services Clyde 93
White Payzone Energy Services Russell 68
White Payzone Energy Services Wayne 67

320
White Byrd Oilfield 2 Rene Martinez 58
White Byrd Oilfield 2 John Bailey 82
White Byrd Oilfield 2 Darren Cleveland 83
White Byrd Oilfield 2 Lee Delon 92

315



White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 2 Sam Shuler 78
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 2 Jesse Weiler 77
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 2 Joe Privratsky 85
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 2 Hayes Chow 73

313
White Quail Tools Corry Gafford 73
White Quail Tools James Taylor 71
White Quail Tools Chase 76
White Quail Tools Shane 80

300
White Patriot Drilling Services Landon Lyons 80
White Patriot Drilling Services Nick Thayer 82
White Patriot Drilling Services James Raby 64
White Patriot Drilling Services Tomas Moore 74

300
White ACME 2 Ricky Castro 89
White ACME 2 Cesar Cuellar 71
White ACME 2 David Castro 66
White ACME 2 Roland Ward 73

299
White SLB 3 Kyle Dykhuizen 81
White SLB 3 Dwayne 70
White SLB 3 Mic 77
White SLB 3 Anthony 68

296
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 1 Brad Paris 50
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 1 Jose Maldonado 79
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 1 Mills McGee 78
White Baker Hughes Drill Bits 1 Brandon Radford 81

288



White Lobo Logistics Pedro Arguindegui 70
White Lobo Logistics Jason McGilvary 86
White Lobo Logistics Paul Hoggardt 60
White Lobo Logistics Jacob Kitchens 71

287
White Premium Oilfield Technologies Shane Arthurs 75
White Premium Oilfield Technologies Juan Flores 69
White Premium Oilfield Technologies Chris Jones 65
White Premium Oilfield Technologies CB 70

279
White Mulholland Greg Overby 68
White Mulholland Garret Galowat 79
White Mulholland Chris 63
White Mulholland Eloy Garcia 68

278
White Ranger Energy Michael Moersch 65
White Ranger Energy Kevin Gibson 69
White Ranger Energy Willie Beiluer 69
White Ranger Energy Travis Midelton 72

275
White Renegade Wireline Jeff Brownlow 48
White Renegade Wireline John Caballero 69
White Renegade Wireline Chris Cantrell 75
White Renegade Wireline Ryan Wilson 81

273
White Mac Co, LLC AJ Machac 61
White Mac Co, LLC Miles 77
White Mac Co, LLC Todd Turner 74
White Mac Co, LLC Jeff Machac 56

268



White SLB 1 Andrew Collins 65
White SLB 1 Aaron Naumann 81
White SLB 1 Troy Huey 61
White SLB 1 Josh Castille 60

267
White Stallion Derek Moore 78
White Stallion Bruce Hudson 64
White Stallion Gilbert Rodriguez 69
White Stallion Angelica Hernandez 50

261
White R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Gregg Gravois 65
White R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Armando Gutierrez 45
White R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Tomas Stenzel 59
White R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Richard Crawford 84

253
White Advantek 1 Jay Cecil 64
White Advantek 1 Jared Ives 55
White Advantek 1 Levi Coon 67
White Advantek 1 Chris Hill 61

247
White ACME 1 Johnny Bahan 64
White ACME 1 Rusty Weigl 71
White ACME 1 Ted Castro 53
White ACME 1 Ryan Castro 56

244
White Advantek 2 Russel Hobson 46
White Advantek 2 Doug Harris 60
White Advantek 2 Jeff Lewing 68
White Advantek 2 Josh Brandon 68

242



White R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Darrell Saucier 60
White R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Gary Valenta 75
White R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Dan Robbins 31
White R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Les Elliott 71

237
White Pico Propane & Fuels Andy Deel 46
White Pico Propane & Fuels Anthony Kusenberger 59
White Pico Propane & Fuels Ricky Smith 51
White Pico Propane & Fuels Michael Guenwald 73

229
White Byrd Oilfield 1 Kirk Kendrick 53
White Byrd Oilfield 1 Twain Kennedy 61
White Byrd Oilfield 1 Nathan Perez 39
White Byrd Oilfield 1 James Berry 71

224
White Advantek 3 Kensley Ezernack 39
White Advantek 3 Karsyn Bradon 55
White Advantek 3 John Danos 69
White Advantek 3 Eli Savell 50

213
White SLB 2 Oscar Hernandez 54
White SLB 2 Michelle 37
White SLB 2 Jesus Perez 61
White SLB 2 Nelson 50

202
White Mesa Natural Gas Solution NS
White Mesa Natural Gas Solution Preston Gooch 73
White Mesa Natural Gas Solution Alex Scmerber 46
White Mesa Natural Gas Solution Eddy Garza 37

156



Team Name First Last Score

RWDY,Inc 1 Tammy Bartlett 89

RWDY,Inc 1 Cory Kruse 93

RWDY,Inc 1 Ronnie Mericle 90

RWDY,Inc 1 Josh Kleinheksel 84

356

AES Drilling Fluids Terry Thibodeau 88

AES Drilling Fluids Tyler Burnett 87

AES Drilling Fluids Bret Court 84

AES Drilling Fluids Jack Sikes 92

351

TOP GUN



Team Name First Last Score Award

St. Peter Metal Works Kiley Kopp 97 HOA MALE

ConocoPhillips Midland Katelyn Edgar 95 HOA FEMALE

St. Peter Metal Works Hunter Davidson 85 JUNIOR HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

ConocoPhillips Midland Dale Royer 96

ConocoPhillips Midland Aaron Hunter 93

ConocoPhillips Midland Katelyn Edgar 95

ConocoPhillips Midland Tim Turner 91

375

NOV Downhole 2 Martin Gonzalez 92

NOV Downhole 2 Holden Light 80

NOV Downhole 2 Melissa Tankersley 88

NOV Downhole 2 David Wiatrek 88

348

Nighthawk Wade Pistole 79

Nighthawk Cody Nevilles 84

Nighthawk Russel Blackburn 74

Nighthawk Mark Martinez 88

325

RED COURSE TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

Te
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U

Te
am
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Te
am
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H



Team Name First Last Score Award

H&S Construction 2 Chad Lilly 77

H&S Construction 2 Karen Gulick 85

H&S Construction 2 Luke Gulick 96

H&S Construction 2 Colt Gallagher 88

346

Coastal Chemical Co Bryce Vines 83

Coastal Chemical Co Quirt McClendon 89

Coastal Chemical Co Tommy Johnston 91

Coastal Chemical Co Micah 76

339

Ulterra 4 Brian Sexton 79

Ulterra 4 Josh Shaw 65

Ulterra 4 Michael Leach 94

Ulterra 4 Asa Leach 84

322

YELLOW COURSE TEAM
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Team Name First Last Score Award

Haliburton 5 Thomas Falcon 77

Haliburton 5 Forrest Aleman 68

Haliburton 5 Nathan Malinovsky 74

Haliburton 5 Philip Tipton 80

299

Summerlin Integrity 1 Patrick McGary 77

Summerlin Integrity 1 Ty Klender 74

Summerlin Integrity 1 Chris Smith 83

Summerlin Integrity 1 Payton Martinez 62

296

Couvillon Group LLC Al Hirshberg 64

Couvillon Group LLC Carolyn Hirshberg 66

Couvillon Group LLC Justin Garner 82

Couvillon Group LLC DJ Summers 76

288

GREEN COURSE TEAM
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Team Name First Last Score Award

Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 89

Rental Xpress Hank Shaper 86

Rental Xpress Danny Webb 84

Rental Xpress Dennis Gates 83

342

St. Peter Metal Works Joseph Ware 65

St. Peter Metal Works Kiley Kopp 97

St. Peter Metal Works Tom David 93

St. Peter Metal Works Hunter Davidson 85

340

Reel Sharp Stephen Garza 93

Reel Sharp Oscar Longoria 92

Reel Sharp Roger Strickland 85

Reel Sharp Lilly Sharp 66

336

WHITE COURSE TEAM
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Team Name First Last Score Award

RWDY,Inc 1 Tammy Bartlett 89

RWDY,Inc 1 Cory Kruse 93

RWDY,Inc 1 Ronnie Mericle 90

RWDY,Inc 1 Josh Kleinheksel 84

356

TOP GUN COURSE TEAM
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